
Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Nachwuchs  
Mühltal/OT Nieder-Ramstadt / 16.09. - 17.09.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Malte Kostial/Pascal Mikolajek TTF Hähnlein 1965

2 Jonas Schwinn/Ben Wolf TTC 1954 Eppertshausen / DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

3 Finnlay Born/Maximilian Born DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

3 Lino Schlinger/William Zoch SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim / TuS 1899 Griesheim

5 Mattis Schneider/Noah Bardong SV Darmstadt 98

5 Erik Barba-García/David Joel Jahn SV Darmstadt 98

5 Kilian Behr/Simon Pieschel TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

5 Julien Rübestahl/Noah Rupflin TV Jugenheim 1888

9 Leon Baum/Milan Gwosdz TSV 1909 Langstadt

9 Gavin Gries/Alexander Krumb SG Arheilgen

9 Julian Fech/Yueran Ma TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt / DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Paul Renz/Maximilian Supp TV Jugenheim 1888

9 Ricus Klein/Fabian Urban Viana TTC 1948 Babenhausen

9 Koray Yuecel/Henri Wagner SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau

Jungen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jonas Schwinn TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

2 Pascal Mikolajek TTF Hähnlein 1965

3 Nick Hillenbrand TTF Hähnlein 1965

3 Malte Kostial TTF Hähnlein 1965

5 Finnlay Born DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Maximilian Born DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Ben Wolf DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 William Zoch TuS 1899 Griesheim

9 Erik Barba-García (ES) SV Darmstadt 98

9 Noah Bardong SV Darmstadt 98

9 Kilian Behr TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Julian Fech TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

9 Ricus Klein TTC 1948 Babenhausen

9 Alexander Krumb SG Arheilgen

9 Julien Rübestahl TV Jugenheim 1888

9 Noah Rupflin TV Jugenheim 1888

17 Benjamin Hasse SV Darmstadt 98

17 Henri Wagner SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau

19 Yusuf Atsiz SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

19 Janno Faßbach TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

19 Milan Gwosdz TSV 1909 Langstadt

19 David Joel Jahn SV Darmstadt 98

19 Yueran Ma (CN) DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

19 Simon Pieschel TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

19 Lino Schlinger SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

19 Mattis Schneider SV Darmstadt 98

19 Fabian Urban Viana TTC 1948 Babenhausen

28 Bejan Barotov TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

28 Leon Baum TSV 1909 Langstadt

28 Gavin Gries SG Arheilgen

28 Paul Renz TV Jugenheim 1888

28 Maximilian Supp TV Jugenheim 1888

28 Koray Yuecel SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Nachwuchs  
Mühltal/OT Nieder-Ramstadt / 16.09. - 17.09.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Daniel Barba-García/Simon Hopp SV Darmstadt 98

2 Moritz Ehrenberg/Ando Huynh SG Arheilgen / SV Darmstadt 98

3 Robin Krauß/Jonas Schwinn TTF Hähnlein 1965 / TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

3 Aldin Ahmeti/Zehan Wang TSV 1909 Langstadt / 1.TTC Darmstadt

5 Rayan El Hansali/Samuel Jahn SV Darmstadt 98

5 Emrecan Bilici/Ivo Keci TTC 1948 Babenhausen

5 Daniel Mashur/Niklas Schott TSV 1921 Modau

5 Cornelius Fricke/Marc Sperl TTF Hähnlein 1965 / TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

9 Marius Born/Maximilian Fach DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Giuliano Gesuá Caruana/Niklas Krumb SV Darmstadt 98 / SG Arheilgen

9 Leo Köhler/Fabio Luca Marinaro TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

9 Mailo Keller/Benjamin Niemann TuS 1899 Griesheim

9 Yusuf Atsiz/Lukas Pernar SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

9 Lyn Hertweck/David Schwarz TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Simon Rupflin/Milian Stenzel TV Jugenheim 1888

9 Leon Jelas/Ben Zimmermann DJK Blau-Weiß Münster / TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

17 Jakob Dickel/Henry Stoltz DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

17 Georg Müller/Mats Weidner TV 1888 Reinheim / SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Nachwuchs  
Mühltal/OT Nieder-Ramstadt / 16.09. - 17.09.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Daniel Barba-García (ES) SV Darmstadt 98

2 Ando Huynh SV Darmstadt 98

3 Simon Hopp SV Darmstadt 98

3 Jonas Schwinn TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

5 Moritz Ehrenberg SG Arheilgen

5 Maximilian Fach DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Ivo Keci TTC 1948 Babenhausen

5 Leo Köhler TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

9 Aldin Ahmeti TSV 1909 Langstadt

9 Jonas Gutauskas TTV GSW

9 Samuel Jahn SV Darmstadt 98

9 Mailo Keller TuS 1899 Griesheim

9 Robin Krauß TTF Hähnlein 1965

9 Daniel Mashur TSV 1921 Modau

9 Lennard Picht TSV 1909 Klein-Umstadt

9 Zehan Wang (CN) 1.TTC Darmstadt

17 Rayan El Hansali SV Darmstadt 98

17 Cornelius Fricke TTF Hähnlein 1965

17 Kristijan Mickoski SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

17 Simon Rupflin TV Jugenheim 1888

21 Emrecan Bilici TTC 1948 Babenhausen

21 Marius Born DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

21 Giuliano Gesuá Caruana (IT) SV Darmstadt 98

21 Niklas Krumb SG Arheilgen

21 Benjamin Niemann TuS 1899 Griesheim

21 David Schwarz TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

21 Milian Stenzel TV Jugenheim 1888

21 Henry Stoltz DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

21 Mats Weidner SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

21 Ben Zimmermann TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

31 Yusuf Atsiz SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

31 Jakob Dickel DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

31 Lyn Hertweck TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

31 Leon Jelas (HR) DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

31 Fabio Luca Marinaro TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

31 Georg Müller TV 1888 Reinheim

31 Lukas Pernar SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

31 Niklas Schott TSV 1921 Modau

31 Marc Sperl TTC 1954 Eppertshausen
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Nachwuchs  
Mühltal/OT Nieder-Ramstadt / 16.09. - 17.09.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Daniel Barba-García/Simon Hopp SV Darmstadt 98

2 Yann Gärtner/August Uhlig TV 1893 Seeheim

3 Lukas Burchard/Dominik Keisner SV Darmstadt 98 / SG Arheilgen

3 Leo König/Marlin Ungerer TSV 1921 Modau / TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

5 Jaden Aussmann/Phillip Götz TuS 1899 Griesheim

5 Rayan El Hansali/Samuel Jahn SV Darmstadt 98

5 Benno Moriz Fink/Lars Kern SV Darmstadt 98

5 Hannes Herr/Mike Muhl TTC 1988 Schaafheim

9 Elias Boll/Alessio Cappello TSV 1908 Richen / TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

9 Noam Briesemeister/Karl Engbers SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

9 Benjamin Baar/Maximilian Fach TTF Hähnlein 1965 / DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Adam Elaouichi/William Foster TuS 1899 Griesheim

9 Paul Hartmann/Silas Kempf TV 1888 Reinheim

9 Mailo Keller/Oskar Skowronek TuS 1899 Griesheim

9 Jan Kreiling/Philipp Spahn TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Moritz Kerber/Gen Sugita SG Arheilgen / SV Darmstadt 98

17 Colin Kretschun/Ilja Nazarov SG Arheilgen

17 Moritz Sehnert/Lennox Wolff TTC 1988 Schaafheim

17 Elias Schramek/Felix Zeitler DJK Blau-Weiß Münster
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Nachwuchs  
Mühltal/OT Nieder-Ramstadt / 16.09. - 17.09.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Felix Zeitler DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

2 Lukas Burchard SV Darmstadt 98

3 Yann Gärtner TV 1893 Seeheim

3 Dominik Keisner SG Arheilgen

5 Daniel Barba-García (ES) SV Darmstadt 98

5 Benno Moriz Fink SV Darmstadt 98

5 Simon Hopp SV Darmstadt 98

5 Marlin Ungerer TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Alessio Cappello TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

9 Maximilian Fach DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Phillip Götz TuS 1899 Griesheim

9 Hannes Herr TTC 1988 Schaafheim

9 Mailo Keller TuS 1899 Griesheim

9 Moritz Kerber SG Arheilgen

9 Lars Kern SV Darmstadt 98

9 Leo König TSV 1921 Modau

17 Benjamin Baar TTF Hähnlein 1965

17 Mike Muhl TTC 1988 Schaafheim

17 August Uhlig TV 1893 Seeheim

17 Lennox Wolff TTC 1988 Schaafheim

21 Elias Boll TSV 1908 Richen

21 Noam Briesemeister SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

21 Rayan El Hansali SV Darmstadt 98

21 Karl Engbers SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

21 Paul Hartmann TV 1888 Reinheim

21 Samuel Jahn SV Darmstadt 98

21 Jan Kreiling TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

21 Elias Schramek DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

21 Philipp Spahn TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

21 Borjan Stamatoski (MK) SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

31 Jaden Aussmann TuS 1899 Griesheim

31 Adam Elaouichi (US) TuS 1899 Griesheim

31 William Foster (FR) TuS 1899 Griesheim

31 Silas Kempf TV 1888 Reinheim

31 Colin Kretschun SG Arheilgen

31 Jonas Mainka TuS 1899 Griesheim

31 Ilja Nazarov SG Arheilgen

31 Moritz Sehnert TTC 1988 Schaafheim

31 Oskar Skowronek TuS 1899 Griesheim

31 Gen Sugita (JP) SV Darmstadt 98
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Nachwuchs  
Mühltal/OT Nieder-Ramstadt / 16.09. - 17.09.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Bennit Michahelles/Borris Zheng TTV GSW / SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

2 Jakob Ewald/Ole Hell SG Arheilgen

3 Adbi Ahmeti/Julian Stütz TSV 1909 Langstadt / SV Darmstadt 98

3 Lukas Burchard/Giuseppe Vollmert SV Darmstadt 98

5 Jannik Ament/Jonathan Döring TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

5 Lasse Henning/Moritz Rosinski SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim / TuS 1899 Griesheim

5 Arda Övic/Felix Streit DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Nick Breitwieser/Simon Thomas DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

9 Adrian Albrecht/Lukas Bauer TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Lars Bernhard/Theo Bonrad TTF Hähnlein 1965

9 Marc Bökemeier/Marko Kern TV 1888 Reinheim / SV Darmstadt 98

9 Nils Okur/Sinan Okur TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Mika Kilian/Yaroslav Pivnenko KSG 1945 Georgenhausen / 1.FC Niedernhausen-Lichtenberg

9 Kai Kowalczyk/Wanja Schunter TV 1893 Seeheim

9 Julian Schledt/Fabio Sopp TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

9 Tim Ongsiek/Erick Welter SG Arheilgen

17 Frederik Hammesfahr/Lucas Le Viet GSV Gundernhausen / SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

17 Liam Debes/David Thomas Peemöller TSV Nieder-Ramstadt
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Nachwuchs  
Mühltal/OT Nieder-Ramstadt / 16.09. - 17.09.2023

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Shady Gaber Elzaher (PT) 1.FC Niedernhausen-Lichtenberg

2 Bohdan Pokhylenko (UA) 1.FC Niedernhausen-Lichtenberg

3 Julian Stütz SV Darmstadt 98

3 Borris Zheng SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

5 Nick Breitwieser DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Bennit Michahelles TTV GSW

5 Simon Thomas DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

5 Giuseppe Vollmert SV Darmstadt 98

9 Jakob Ewald SG Arheilgen

9 Ole Hell SG Arheilgen

9 Marko Kern SV Darmstadt 98

9 Nils Okur TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Sinan Okur TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

9 Daniel Ortiz SV Darmstadt 98

9 Yaroslav Pivnenko (UA) 1.FC Niedernhausen-Lichtenberg

9 Thomas Wirt SG Arheilgen

17 Jannik Ament TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

17 Lukas Burchard SV Darmstadt 98

17 Kai Kowalczyk TV 1893 Seeheim

17 Tim Ongsiek SG Arheilgen

21 Adbi Ahmeti TSV 1909 Langstadt

21 Adrian Albrecht TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

21 Lars Bernhard TTF Hähnlein 1965

21 Marc Bökemeier TV 1888 Reinheim

21 Jonathan Döring TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

21 Frederik Hammesfahr GSV Gundernhausen

21 Lasse Henning SV St. Stephan 1953 Griesheim

21 Mika Kilian KSG 1945 Georgenhausen

21 Arda Övic DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

21 Erick Welter SG Arheilgen

31 Lukas Bauer TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

31 Theo Bonrad TTF Hähnlein 1965

31 Liam Debes TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

31 Lucas Le Viet SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

31 David Thomas Peemöller TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

31 Moritz Rosinski TuS 1899 Griesheim

31 Julian Schledt TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

31 Wanja Schunter TV 1893 Seeheim

31 Fabio Sopp TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

31 Felix Streit DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

Mädchen 11 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jana Marie Gaßmann/Johanna Stoll TSV 1909 Langstadt / TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

2 Mia Krautwurst/Johannna Schmidt TV 1888 Reinheim

3 Mia Hofmann/Isabel Siferlinger TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

Mädchen 11 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Mia Krautwurst TV 1888 Reinheim

2 Johanna Stoll TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

3 Jannat Aboudrar SG Arheilgen

3 Isabel Siferlinger TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

5 Jana Marie Gaßmann TSV 1909 Langstadt

5 Johannna Schmidt TV 1888 Reinheim

7 Mia Hofmann TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt
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Kreiseinzelmeisterschaften Darmstadt-Dieburg Nachwuchs  
Mühltal/OT Nieder-Ramstadt / 16.09. - 17.09.2023

Platzierungen

Mädchen 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Merle Roßkopf/Amelie Streit DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

2 Jiajia Liu/Juna Rönsch SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt / TSV 1921 Modau

3 Christin Bepler/Sarah Szymassek TV 1888 Reinheim / SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau

3 Praise Idehen/Hanna Leona Weiß DJK Blau-Weiß Münster / TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

5 Amelie Edelmann/Sham Sayeed Raslan TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

5 Sonia Singler/Samia Ungerer TuS 1899 Griesheim / TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

Mädchen 13 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christin Bepler TV 1888 Reinheim

2 Amelie Streit DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

3 Merle Roßkopf DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

3 Sonia Singler TuS 1899 Griesheim

5 Jiajia Liu (CN) SV Blau-Gelb Darmstadt

6 Juna Rönsch TSV 1921 Modau

7 Stella Kovalan TTC 1948 Babenhausen

7 Sarah Szymassek SV 1945 Groß-Bieberau

7 Hanna Leona Weiß TTC 1954 Eppertshausen

10 Praise Idehen (NG) DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

10 Sham Sayeed Raslan (SY) TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

10 Samia Ungerer TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

13 Amelie Edelmann TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt

Mädchen 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Amina Ahmeti/Lilia Rock TSV 1909 Langstadt / 1.TTC Darmstadt

2 Franka Sofie Ernst/Hannah Hinsch SG Arheilgen / DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

Mädchen 15 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lilia Rock 1.TTC Darmstadt

2 Amina Ahmeti TSV 1909 Langstadt

3 Hannah Hinsch DJK Blau-Weiß Münster

4 Franka Sofie Ernst SG Arheilgen

Mädchen 19 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Emma Okur/Lilia Rock TSV Nieder-Ramstadt / 1.TTC Darmstadt

2 Karolina Herbert/Maya Spalt SV Darmstadt 98 / TSV 1921 Modau

3 Annika Rapp/Isabell Tryjanowski TSV 1921 Modau

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lilia Rock 1.TTC Darmstadt

2 Emma Okur TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

3 Karolina Herbert SV Darmstadt 98

4 Maya Spalt TSV 1921 Modau

5 Isabell Tryjanowski TSV 1921 Modau

6 Annika Rapp TSV 1921 Modau
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